No. C56271

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Aug 31, 2016
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

FERMARKO, INC.

DONALD M ZOLLMAN
3130 W CRESCENT RIM DR
BOISE ID 83706-2855

DONALD M ZOLLMAN
3130 W CRESCENT RIM DR
BOISE ID 83706-2855

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR EMMI L BLADES 710 E STATE STREET
DIRECTOR GLEN D ZOLLMAN 1017 VALLEY DRIVE
DIRECTOR TED M ZOLLMAN 18810 92ND AVE WEST
DIRECTOR COIRE C WEATHERS 767 E HARCOURT ROAD
DIRECTOR LEAH F REAGAN 270 CIRCLE WAY DR
TREASURER CHERYL E ZOLLMAN 3130 W CRESCENT RIM DR
SECRETARY CHERYL E ZOLLMAN 3130 W CRESCENT RIM DRIVE
PRESIDENT LYNNE E WEATHERS 257 CIRCLE WAY DRIVE

City State Country
BOISE D USA
PITTSBURGH PA USA
EDMONDS WA USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE ID USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA

Postal Code
83712
15237
98020
83702
83702
83706
83706
83702

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C56271

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Donald M Zoliman
Name (type or print): Donald M Zollman

Date: 06/20/2016
Title: General Manager

Processed 06/20/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




