No. C 56271		Due no later than Aug 31, 2016		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		DONALD M ZOLLMAN			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. FERMARKO, INC. DONALD M ZOLLMAN 3130 W CRESCENT RIM DR BOISE ID 83706-2855		3130 W CRESCENT RIM DR BOISE ID 83706-2855 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		50.02 15 0	5,00 200		3		
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses o	f President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	EMMI L BLA	DES	710 E STATE STREET	BOISE	ID	USA	83712
DIRECTOR	GLEN D ZOL	LMAN	1017 VALLEY DRIVE	PITTSBURGH	PA	USA	15237
DIRECTOR	RECTOR TED M ZOLLMAN		18810 92ND AVE WEST	EDMONDS	WA	USA	98020
DIRECTOR	COIRE C W	EATHERS	767 E HARCOURT ROAD	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
DIRECTOR	LEAH F REAGAN		270 CIRCLE WAY DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
TREASURER	CHERYL E Z	OLLMAN	3130 W CRESCENT RIM DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83706
SECRETARY	CHERYL E ZOLLMAN		3130 W CRESCENT RIM DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83706
PRESIDENT	LYNNE E WI	EATHERS	257 CIRCLE WAY DRIVE	BOISE	ID	USA	83702
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Donald M Zollman		Date: 06/20/2016			
C 56271		Name (type or print): Donald M Zollman Title: General Manager					
Processed 06/20/2016 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							